
Product Specification

256GB PROFESSIONAL HIGH SPEED 180MB/S MICROSDXC V30 UHS-I U3

Product

Packaging

SKU
EAN

Width (mm)

15

93

Interface

Operating temperature (T-T) (Degrees Celcius)

Memory adapter included

Certification

INMSDX256G-180/150V30

5055288450608

Depth (mm)

1

8

Height (mm)

11

138

Capacity

Memory Class 1

Memory Class 2

Video Speed Class

Read speed (MB per second)

Write speed (MB per second)

8 Pin

-25 - 85

N

UKCA

Weight (g)

0.5

19

256GB
UHS-1

U3

V30
180

150

Integral Professional High Speed microSD cards (microSDXC) for when you want to push your device to its limits with up to 180MB/s
read and 150MB/s write. Ideal for high-end smartphones, drones, action, 4K and 360 video cameras, Steam Deck and Nintendo
Switch. Maximise your device performance shooting hyper-smooth 4K, 4K60 action videos and high resolution burst mode quality
still images.

For when you want to push your device to its limits with up to 180MB/s read and 150MB/s write. Ideal for high-end
smartphones, drones, action, 4K and 360 video cameras. 
V30 - Take hyper-smooth 4K, 4K60 action videos and high resolution burst mode quality still images.
 A2 - Load and run apps even faster 
Reliable - Shock Proof, Waterproof, X-Ray Proof, Temperature Resistant 
UHS-I, U3 specification 
 5 year warranty


