Product Specification

256GB PROFESSIONAL HIGH SPEED 180MB/S MICROSDXC V30 UHS-I U3





Integral Professional High Speed microSD cards (microSDXC) for when you want to push your device to its limits with up to 180MB/s read and 150MB/s write. Ideal for high-end smartphones, drones, action, 4K and 360 video cameras, Steam Deck and Nintendo Switch. Maximise your device performance shooting hyper-smooth 4K, 4K60 action videos and high resolution burst mode quality still images.

- For when you want to push your device to its limits with up to 180MB/s read and 150MB/s write. Ideal for high-end smartphones, drones, action, 4K and 360 video cameras.
- V30 Take hyper-smooth 4K, 4K60 action videos and high resolution burst mode quality still images.
- A2 Load and run apps even faster
- · Reliable Shock Proof, Waterproof, X-Ray Proof, Temperature Resistant
- UHS-I, U3 specification
- 5 year warranty

SKU	INMSDX256G-180/150V30
EAN	5055288450608

	Width (mm)	Depth (mm)	Height (mm)	Weight (g)
Product	15	1	11	0.5
Packaging	93	8	138	19

Capacity	256GB
Memory Class 1	UHS-1
Memory Class 2	U3
Video Speed Class	V30
Read speed (MB per second)	180
Write speed (MB per second)	150

Interface	8 Pin
Operating temperature (T-T) (Degrees Celcius)	-25 - 85
Memory adapter included	N
Certification	UKCA